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KECCKECCKECCKECCKECC
UPDUPDUPDUPDUPDAAAAATETETETETE

Dollars to Date:  $377,321Dollars to Date:  $377,321Dollars to Date:  $377,321Dollars to Date:  $377,321Dollars to Date:  $377,321

Our Goal:Our Goal:Our Goal:Our Goal:Our Goal:
$1,400,000$1,400,000$1,400,000$1,400,000$1,400,000

Percent of Goal:  26.9%Percent of Goal:  26.9%Percent of Goal:  26.9%Percent of Goal:  26.9%Percent of Goal:  26.9%

The previous week’s edition of KECC UPDKECC UPDKECC UPDKECC UPDKECC UPDAAAAATETETETETE     can be
found by following the “Newsletter Archives” link under
“Newsletter” on www.kecc.orgwww.kecc.orgwww.kecc.orgwww.kecc.orgwww.kecc.org.....

Issue 4bIssue 4bIssue 4bIssue 4bIssue 4b October 2, 2000October 2, 2000October 2, 2000October 2, 2000October 2, 2000�"�#$� % %

TTTTThere is
more good news this
week, as Public Protection joins Labor on the
list of cabinets who are now over 135%over 135%over 135%over 135%over 135% of their
total for 1999.   And they haven’t stopped there!

TTTTThanks to all who have forwarded their flyers
and other materials for us to use in putting
together the Power Point Slide Show for
November 14th’s Victory Celebration.  Remem-
ber, you can contribute photos from your special
events as well.

TTTTThe     Special Events Bulletin BoardSpecial Events Bulletin BoardSpecial Events Bulletin BoardSpecial Events Bulletin BoardSpecial Events Bulletin Board has
been modified to be a little more user-
friendly.  Now, when you hit the “Special
Events” button (menu – top of page) a new
window will open.  This makes the whole
thing easier for folks wanting to read about
and post events.   When you’re finished with
the Bulletin Board, just close the window and
you will still be on the KECC web site.


